Ford—Ford SZ Territory

Identifying features

Campaign number: S1205
Target number: 134

What are the defects?

There is a possibility that a sensor that forms part of the vehicle's supplemental restraint system may not have been secured.

What are the hazards?

In the event of a side collision, the side curtain airbag may not operate correctly, possibly resulting in serious injury to the occupant.

What should consumers do?

Ford will write to owners of all affected vehicles.

Owners are advised to contact their Ford authorised dealership for inspection and rectification. For further information, contacty any authorised Ford dealer or Ford's cutomer relationship centre on 1800 503 672.

Supplier
Ford Motor Company of Australia Limited
Traders who sold this product

Ford authorised dealers

Where the product was sold
Nationally
Dates available for sale
  • 29 March 2012 - 26 April 2012

Responsible regulator

Department of Infrastructure, Transport, Cities and Regional Development is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Department of Infrastructure, Transport, Cities and Regional Development
Product category